1
D3SH  Surface Mount Detection Switch
The smallest detection switch in the
world. (OMRON’s data as of June 2006. )
■ Ultra small size and ultra low profile contributing
to down-sizing of sets devices.
(3.0 × 3.4 × 0.9 mm (W × D × H))
■ A unique mechanism enables high contact reli-
ability and high precision operation.
■ Horizontal 2-way detection and long stroke for
easy installation are available.
■ Meet a variety of applications by contact and lever
variations.
Ordering Information
■ Model Number Legend
■ List of Models
Standard Lever Models
Note: Minimum packing unit is 1,000 pcs./reel.
Long Lever Models
Note: Minimum packing unit is 1,000 pcs./reel.
① Contact Form ② Boss of Positioning ③ Lever and Detection of Operation
A: SPST-NO
B: SPST-NC
0: with Boss
1: without Boss
R  : Right operating with standard lever
L   : Left operating with standard lever
R1: Right operating with long lever
L1 : Left operating with long lever
D3SH- □□□
① ② ③
Contact